

								Silva Construction Inc.	New Deisgn Construction	Norra Concrete Cons Corp			
	Citywide Concrete Panel Repair							Chato's Concrete, LLC	Developers Surety and	Travelers Casualty &	The Ohio Casualty		
	201520919							International Fidelity Ins.	Indemnity Company	Surety Co of America	Insurance Company		
Bid Item	Description	unit	bid quantity	unit cost	bid cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
202-00210	Removal of Concrete Pavement	sy	3500	\$22.00	\$77,000.00	13.00	45,500.00	15.00	52,500.00	20.00	70,000.00	58.00	203,000.00
304-06000	Aggregate Base Course	cy	75	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	22.00	1,650.00	44.00	3,300.00	59.00	4,425.00	60.00	4,500.00
412-01020	Concrete Pavement (10") (Fast Track)	sy	3000	\$81.50	\$244,500.00	98.00	294,000.00	135.00	405,000.00	199.00	597,000.00	168.00	504,000.00
412-01020	Concrete Pavement (10")	sy	300	\$80.00	\$24,000.00	70.00	21,000.00	110.00	33,000.00	129.00	38,700.00	118.00	35,400.00
412-14000	Sawing and Sealing Concrete Pavement Joints	lf	1000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	6.00	6,000.00	7.50	7,500.00	4.50	4,500.00	3.10	3,100.00
630-00002	Traffic Control (Arterial)	ls/day	100	\$1,450.00	\$145,000.00	600.00	60,000.00	1,000.00	100,000.00	1,295.00	129,500.00	2,400.00	240,000.00
630-00003	Uniformed Traffic Control Officer	hr	40	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	110.00	4,400.00	80.00	3,200.00	78.00	3,120.00	100.00	4,000.00
632-00000	Public Information Services	ls	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
							442,550.00		614,500.00		853,745.00		999,500.00
				TEXTURA FEE			973.61		1,351.90		1,878.23		2,198.90
				TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT			443,523.61		615,851.90		855,623.23		1,001,698.90
				Total	\$504,100.00								